NCA-1513 User Manual
1
NCA-1513
User Manual
Version: 1.4
Date of Release:2021-07-29
Network Appliance
Platform

 WIFI Kit
 LTE Kit
 Ordering Information
SKU No. Main Features
NCA-1513A Atom 4C C3558 w/QAT, 6x GbE RJ45 with 2 pair bypass function
NCA-1513B Atom 2C C3308 w/QAT, 6x GbE RJ45 with 2 pair bypass function
NCA-1513C Atom 2C C3338, 4x GbE RJ45 without bypass function
NCA-1513D Atom 4C C3558 w/QAT, 2x SFP, 4x GbE RJ45 with 2 pair bypass function
NCA-1513E Atom 4C C3436L, 1x DDR4 ECC SODIMM, 6x GbE RJ45 w/o Bypass, 40W Adapter
NCA-1513F Atom 2C C3338R, 1x DDR4 ECC SODIMM, 6x GbE RJ45 w/o Bypass, 40W Adapter
NCA-1513
Power Cord
Power Adapter
Accessory Pack
NCA-1513 User Manual
13
System Specifications
Form Factor Desktop
Platform